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The menu of District 118 Kitchen and Bar from Newton contains about 213 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $16.9 for a dish / drink. District 118 Kitchen Bar in Newton, MA, is a charming American
restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open from 4:00 PM to 11:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to
unwind after a long day. To ensure you have a table waiting for you, be sure to call ahead at (617) 795-0136 to
make a reservation. The menu offers a delightful variety of meals, including vegetarian options, and a fine
selection of wines to complement your dining experience. If you're feeling adventurous and want to explore new
flavors, consider trying nearby McDonald's or Dunkin'. We encourage you to share your experiences and leave a
review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Pasta

SEAFOOD PASTA

Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA FLATBREAD

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses
NACHOS

Antipasti

BURRATA

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Fish Dishes

BAJA FISH TACOS

A La Carte

BARBACO TACO

Rice

RISOTTO

Side Orders

CHIPS GUACAMOLE

$12.0

$17.0

$15.0

$16.0

$13.0

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE $10.0

Fish

SEA BASS

Specialties

SHEPHERD'S PIE $26.0

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON $50.0

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

From The Grill

RIBS

Noodles
CHICKEN NOODLE $9.0

Spirits

MARTINI

Tapas

SCALLOPS ELOTE $38.0

Cakes

CARAMEL BROWNIE

CHEESECAKE $11.0

Warm Dishes

PAN-ROASTED CHICKEN $26.0
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Kids

KID MAC'N CHEESE

Fresh Juices
CARROT JUICE

Dinner Specials

CAJUN SWORDFISH

Platters
CRABCAKE (2)

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Lunch Special

SAUTEED BROCCOLI LUNCH

To Share

MUSHROOM FLATBREAD

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

PROSCIUTTO FLATBREAD

Coffee

ESPRESSO

$12.0

$33.0

$20.0

$5.0

$15.0

$18.0

Sweet Treats
BLUEBERRY LIME CHEESECAKE

Little Plates

CRAB WANTONS

Asian

EGG ROLL

Modifiers

APPLE PEAR

Popular Items

FATTOUSH SALAD LUNCH

Something Sweet

ESPRESSO CHESSECAKE

Shareables

STEAK CHEESE EGG ROLLS

Martinis

THE DIRTY BIRD

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Dinner Sides

FRESH CAVATELLI PASTA SALAD

Crave & Share

LOBSTER TATER TOTS

$9.5

$15.0

$14.0

$14.0

$9.5

$16.0

$17.0

$6.0

$18.0



District 118 Kitchen and Bar Menu

Hand-Helds

JERK CHICKEN TACOS $15.0

Carving Station
BALSAMIC ROASTED BRUSSELS

SPROUTS $6.0
Tap-Etizers
DISTRICT WINGS $16.0

Lunch Small Plates

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER LUNCH $12.0

Big Game Party Platters

WHITE CHEDDAR MAC $9.0

Condiments And Sauces
HUMMUS

Lunch Bagels

TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH LUNCH $14.0

Mexican-American Food
EMPANADAS

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Daily Housemade Soups
SEAFOOD CHOWDAH $12.0

Sides_A

SWEET POTATO MASHED $8.0

Lunch Appetizers And |
Salads

SALAD NICOISE LUNCH $21.0

Lunch Seafood Burgers

SALMON BURGER LUNCH $18.0

Lunch Max Favorites

CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE LUNCH $12.5

Lunch Burgers,
Sandwiches And Wraps

SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE

SANDWICH LUNCH $16.0

Leaves And Bowls
CLASSIC CAESAR $12.5

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

LEMONCELLO MASCARPONE

LAYER CAKE $11.0

Alcoholic Drinks

ESPRESSO MARTINI
MALBEC

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0
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) 4
FRENCH FRIES Entrées
. HUMMUS PLATE $13.0
Chicken FATTOUSH SALAD $15.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN $26.0 LOBSTER MAC AND CHEESE
CHICKEN WINGS
. Soups

Appetlzer BEEF BARLEY $12.0
SHRIMP TACOS $17.5 ROASTED BEET AND ARUGULA ¢, ¢
POKE BOWL SALAD

FISH SOUP
Lunch Salads
BALSAMIC ROASTED BEETAND ¢, o Burger
ARUGULA SALAD LUNCH ' SALMON BURGER $19.0
faﬁéﬁ AND SPINACH SALAD $21.0 QUINOA VEGGIE BURGER $16.0

CHEESEBURGER $12.0
Lunch Sides

Seafood
CHAR-GRILLED ASPARAGUS $6.0
LUNCH ' CALAMARI $17.0
BALSAMIC ROASTED BRUSSELS . o SHRIMP SCAMPI $32.0
SPROUTS LUNCH CRAB CAKES
Lunch Burgers Drinks
THE DISTRICT 118 BURGER
LUNCH $16.0 BEER
QUINOA VEGGIE BURGER LUNCH  $14.0 DRINKS

GLASS OF WINE
Restaurant Category
DESSERT Sauces
VEGETARIAN B CUACAMOLE

*.4t] KETCHUP

Dinner Bites + Shares RANCH
BALSAMIC ROASTED SPROUTS  $14.0 . lad
B OKAY 5200 Dinner Salads

S0.GOOD $16.5



District 118 Kitchen and Bar Menu

GRILLED PEACH CHOP
ROASTED PEAR SPROUT

Dinner Burgers +
Handhelds

THE DISTRICT 118 BURGER
YARD BIRD BRIE

HALF POUND LOBSTAH ROLL
CHICKY CHICKY PARM

Sandwiches

SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE
REUBEN SANDWICH LUNCH
GRILLED CHEESE

EGG ROLLS

CHICKEN SANDWICH

Lunch Bites + Shares

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER
HUMMUS LUNCH

LOBSTER TATER TOTS LUNCH
DISTRICT WINGS LUNCH
SEARED AHI NACHOS LUNCH
CRABCAKES LUNCH

Supper

DUCK BREAST WILD MUSHROOM
RISOTTO

BRAISED LAMB GNOCCHI

BAKED SHORT RIB MAC N
CHEESE

BROWN BUTTER SCALLOPS
RISOTTO

14 OUNCE NY STRIP

$15.5
$17.0

$18.0
$17.0
$40.0
$17.0

$19.0
$15.0

$10.0

$17.0
$14.0
$16.0
$19.0

$32.0
$30.0

$27.0

$34.0

$48.0

APPLE CIDER PORK CHOP

Lunch Handhelds

FRIED OYSTER ROLL LUNCH

EGGPLANT CAPRESE PANINI
LUNCH

BOURBON BBQ PULLED PORK
SANDWICH LUNCH

JUMBO NEW ENGLAND STYLE
LOBSTER ROLL LUNCH

BLACKENED SWORDFISH
SANDWICH LUNCH

THE GOAT SANDWICH LUNCH
SCALLOP PO-BOY LUNCH

SHAVED ANGUS SIRLOIN AND
CHEESE SUB LUNCH

Dessert

NEW YORK STYLE
CHEESECAKE

STRAWBERRY
CHEESECAKE

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE
KEY LIME PIE

CHOCOLATE LOVERS CAKE
TIRAMISU CAKE

LEMON BAR

CHEESECAKE

TIRAMISU

Starters

~ SEARED AHI NACHOS
1 PADDY ROLLS

! BAVARIAN PRETZEL
RODS

$29.0

$21.0

$15.0

$15.0

$33.0

$16.0

$14.0
$17.0

$15.0

$9.0

PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE $9.0

$11.5

$9.5
$10.0
$13.0
$10.0
$9.5

$14.0
$16.0

$13.0
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BRAISED SHORT RIB $35.0
MAPLE GLAZED SALMON $30.0
LOBSTAH MAC CHEESE $34.0
CHAR-GRILLED PORK CHOP $27.0
SEA BASS GNOCCHI $36.0

ESPRESSO RUBBED PORK CHOP $32.0
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN TENDERS $12.0
MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Salads
HARVEST CHOPPED $17.0
SALAD NICOISE $21.0
g;ﬁﬁg SPINACH $24.5
HOUSE SALAD $6.0
CAESAR SALAD $4.0
COBB SALAD LUNCH $17.0
HOUSE SALAD LUNCH $4.0
CAESAR SALAD LUNCH $4.0
BEET SALAD
SALAD
SIDE SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
Side Dishes
S, SWEETPOTATOFRIES ¢
“ LUNCH
/ TATER TOTS
MAC CHEESE
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER $13.0
GUMBO $30.0
CHAR-GRILLED ASPARAGUS $9.0

SWEET POTATO FRIES $5.0

SAUTEED SPINACH $8.0
MASHED POTATO $7.0
MASHED POTATOES

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

RICE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI
CHICKEN
PASTA
BURGER
SOUP

PORK CHOPS
MUSSELS
ROASTED CHICKEN
TAPAI

SALAD
APPETIZER
TUNA STEAK
PORK CHOP
DESSERTS

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE
" SCALLOPS
" SALMON
SEAFOOD
CHEESE
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PRAWNS SCALLOP
BEEF AHI TUNA
PORK MEAT VEGETABLES
MUSHROOMS VEGETABLES
CHILI BACON
TUNA EGG

DUCK TOMATO
SPINACH

District 118 Kitchen and Bar

118 Needham StMA 02464, Opening Hours:

Newton, United States Sunday 11:00-20:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
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