





https://menuweb.menu 118 Needham StMA 02464, Newton, United States +16177950136 - http://districtkitchenandbar.com/









The menu of District 118 Kitchen and Bar from Newton contains about 213 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$16.9 for a dish / drink. District 118 Kitchen Bar in Newton, MA, is a charming American restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Open from 4:00 PM to 11:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to unwind after a long day. To ensure you have a table waiting for you, be sure to call ahead at (617) 795-0136 to make a reservation. The menu offers a delightful variety of meals, including vegetarian options, and a fine selection of wines to complement your dining experience. If you're feeling adventurous and want to explore new flavors, consider trying nearby McDonald's or Dunkin'. We encourage you to share your experiences and leave a review!

	A		).
	1		S
		V	

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Vegetarian Dishes	\$10.0
Pasta SEAFOOD PASTA		Fish SEA BASS	
Pizza CHEESE PIZZA FLATBREAD	\$12.0	Specialties SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$26.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	\$50.0
Main Courses		Steaks STEAK SALAD	
Antipasti		From The Grill	
BURRATA	\$17.0	Noodles	
GNOCCHI		Spirits	\$9.0
Fish Dishes		MARTINI	
BAJA FISH TACOS	\$15.0	Tapas	
A La Carte		SCALLOPS ELOTE	\$38.0
BARBACO TACO	\$16.0	Cakes	
RISOTTO		CARAMEL BROWNIE CHEESECAKE	\$11.0
Side Orders		Warm Dishes	
Olde Oldela		DAN DOASTED CHICKEN	¢26.0

\$13.0

**CHIPS GUACAMOLE** 

**PAN-ROASTED CHICKEN** 

\$26.0

		A		4
			1	
		1		
		1		
	150		1 11	1113

			ALL RAME S
KID MAC'N CHEESE	\$12.0	Sweet Treats  BLUEBERRY LIME CHEESECAKE	\$9.5
Fresh Juices CARROT JUICE		Little Plates CRAB WANTONS	<b>\$15.0</b>
Dinner Specials CAJUN SWORDFISH	\$33.0	Asian EGG ROLL	
Platters CRABCAKE (2)	\$20.0	Modifiers  APPLE PEAR	\$14.0
Chicken Wings wings		Popular Items FATTOUSH SALAD LUNCH	\$14.0
American Food MAC AND CHEESE		Something Sweet  ESPRESSO CHESSECAKE	\$9.5
Lunch Special SAUTEED BROCCOLI LUNCH	\$5.0	Shareables STEAK CHEESE EGG ROLLS	<b>\$16.0</b>
To Share  MUSHROOM FLATBREAD	<b>\$15.0</b>	Martinis THE DIRTY BIRD	\$17.0
Hot Drinks COFFEE		Cocktail MARGARITA	
Bread PROSCIUTTO FLATBREAD	<b>\$18.0</b>	Dinner Sides FRESH CAVATELLI PASTA SALAD	\$6.0
Coffee ESPRESSO		Crave & Share LOBSTER TATER TOTS	\$18.0



Hand-Helds

JERK CHICKEN TACOS \$15.0

**Carving Station** 

BALSAMIC ROASTED BRUSSELS \$6.0

**Tap-Etizers** 

DISTRICT WINGS \$16.0

**Lunch Small Plates** 

**BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER LUNCH \$12.0** 

**Big Game Party Platters** 

WHITE CHEDDAR MAC \$9.0

**Condiments And Sauces** 

**HUMMUS** 

**Lunch Bagels** 

TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH LUNCH \$14.0

**Mexican-American Food** 

**EMPANADAS** 

**Sides** 

**SWEET POTATO** 

**Daily Housemade Soups** 

SEAFOOD CHOWDAH \$12.0

Sides A

SWEET POTATO MASHED

Salads

SALAD NICOISE LUNCH \$21.0

**Lunch Seafood Burgers** 

SALMON BURGER LUNCH \$18.0

**Lunch Max Favorites** 

CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE LUNCH \$12.5

Lunch Burgers, Sandwiches And Wraps

SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE \$16.0

**Leaves And Bowls** 

CLASSIC CAESAR \$12.5

**Desserts** 

CHOCOLATE CAKE

LEMONCELLO MASCARPONE \$11.0

**Alcoholic Drinks** 

**ESPRESSO MARTINI** 

**MALBEC** 

\$8.0

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES \$5.0

FRENCH FRIES		Entrées	
Oh: alson		HUMMUS PLATE	\$13.0
Chicken		FATTOUSH SALAD	\$15.0
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$26.0	LOBSTER MAC AND CHEESE	
CHICKEN WINGS			
Annotinos		Soups	
Appetizer		BEEF BARLEY	\$12.0
SHRIMP TACOS	\$17.5	ROASTED BEET AND ARUGULA	\$15.0
POKE BOWL		SALAD	
Lunch Colodo		FISH SOUP	
Lunch Salads		Burger	
BALSAMIC ROASTED BEET AND ARUGULA SALAD LUNCH	\$15.0	SALMON BURGER	¢10.0
STEAK AND SPINACH SALAD			\$19.0
LUNCH	\$21.0	QUINOA VEGGIE BURGER	\$16.0 \$12.0
		CHEESEBURGER	<b>\$12.0</b>
Lunch Sides		Seafood	
CHAR-GRILLED ASPARAGUS LUNCH	\$6.0	CALAMARI	\$17.0
BALSAMIC ROASTED BRUSSELS		SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$32.0
SPROUTS LUNCH	\$6.0	CRAB CAKES	, o
Lunch Burgers		Drinks	
THE DISTRICT 118 BURGER LUNCH	\$16.0	BEER	
QUINOA VEGGIE BURGER LUNCH	\$14.0	DRINKS	
		GLASS OF WINE	

## **Restaurant Category**

**DESSERT** 

**VEGETARIAN** 

#### **Dinner Bites + Shares**

BALSAMIC ROASTED SPROUTS \$14.0 PO-KAY \$20.0

### Sauces



GUACAMOLE KETCHUP RANCH

### **Dinner Salads**

SO.GOOD \$16.5

GRILLED PEACH CHOP	\$15.5	APPLE CIL	DER PORK CHOP	\$29.0
ROASTED PEAR SPROUT	\$17.0	_		
		Lunch	Handhelds	
Dinner Burgers +		FRIED OYS	STER ROLL LUNCH	\$21.0
Handhelds		EGGPLAN LUNCH	T CAPRESE PANINI	\$15.0
THE DISTRICT 118 BURGER	\$18.0		I BBQ PULLED PORK	
YARD BIRD BRIE	\$17.0	SANDWIC		\$15.0
HALF POUND LOBSTAH ROLL	\$40.0	JUMBO NEW ENGLAND STYI		\$33.0
CHICKY CHICKY PARM	\$17.0	LOBSTER ROLL LUNCH		400.0
O a made estada a a		BLACKEN SANDWIC	ED SWORDFISH H LUNCH	\$16.0
Sandwiches		THE GOAT	SANDWICH LUNCH	\$14.0
SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE	\$19.0	SCALLOP	PO-BOY LUNCH	\$17.0
REUBEN SANDWICH LUNCH	\$15.0	SHAVED ANGUS SIRLOIN AND		\$15.0
GRILLED CHEESE		CHEESE S	SUB LUNCH	ФТЭ.0
EGG ROLLS		Dooo	<b>~</b> +	
CHICKEN SANDWICH		Desse		
Lunch Bites + Shares			NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE	\$9.0
			PUMPKIN CHEESECAK	E \$9.0
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER HUMMUS LUNCH	\$10.0	NA ALEXANDER	STRAWBERRY	\$11.5
LOBSTER TATER TOTS LUNCH	\$17.0		CHEESECAKE	211.3
DISTRICT WINGS LUNCH	\$14.0	FLOURLES	SS CHOCOLATE TORTE	\$9.5
SEARED AHI NACHOS LUNCH	\$16.0	KEY LIME	PIE	\$10.0
CRABCAKES LUNCH	\$19.0	CHOCOLA	TE LOVERS CAKE	\$13.0
		TIRAMISU	CAKE	\$10.0
Supper		LEMON BA	AR	\$9.5
DUCK BREAST WILD MUSHROOM	\$32.0	CHEESEC	AKE	
RISOTTO		TIRAMISU		
BRAISED LAMB GNOCCHI	\$30.0	Starte	ro	
BAKED SHORT RIB MAC N CHEESE	\$27.0	Starte	SEARED AHI NACHOS	\$14.0
BROWN BUTTER SCALLOPS RISOTTO	\$34.0	ST	PADDY ROLLS	\$16.0
14 OUNCE NY STRIP	\$48.0	5 Mary	BAVARIAN PRETZEL RODS	\$13.0

A STATE OF THE STA
The second

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN TENDERS	\$12.0	These Types Of Dishes	<b>)</b>
ESPRESSO RUBBED PORK CHOP	\$32.0	TI T 0(D) I	
SEA BASS GNOCCHI	\$36.0	RICE	
CHAR-GRILLED PORK CHOP	\$27.0	GRILLED ASPARAGUS	
LOBSTAH MAC CHEESE	\$34.0	MASHED POTATOES	
MAPLE GLAZED SALMON	\$30.0	MASHED POTATO	\$7.0
BRAISED SHORT RIB	\$35.0	SAUTEED SPINACH	\$8.0

#### Salads

**MUSHROOM RISOTTO** 

MASSA	HARVEST CHOPPED	<b>\$17.0</b>	LAN
	SALAD NICOISE	\$21.0	PANINI
	STEAK SPINACH SALAD	\$24.5	CHICKEN
HOUSE SA		\$6.0	PASTA
CAESAR S		·	BURGER
		\$4.0	SOUP
COBB SAL	AD LUNCH	\$17.0	PORK CHOPS
HOUSE SALAD LUNCH		\$4.0	MUSSELS
CAESAR S	ALAD LUNCH	\$4.0	
BEET SAL	AD		ROASTED CHIC
SALAD			TAPAI
			SALAD
SIDE SALAD			APPETIZER
<b>HOUSE SA</b>	LAD		

#### **Side Dishes**

**SWEET POTATO FRIES** 

**SWEET POTATO FRIES** \$5.0 LUNCH

TATER TOTS

MAC CHEESE

WAC CHEESE	
<b>BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER</b>	\$13.0
GUMBO	\$30.0
CHAR-GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$9.0

## These Types OT Disnes **Are Being Served**



**FISH** MB

**CKEN** 

**TUNA STEAK** 

**PORK CHOP** 

**DESSERTS** 

### **Ingredients Used**



**CHOCOLATE SCALLOPS SALMON** 

**SEAFOOD CHEESE** 

\$5.0



PRAWNS SCALLOP

BEEF AHI TUNA

PORK MEAT VEGETABLES

MUSHROOMS VEGETABLES

CHILI BACON

TUNA EGG

DUCK TOMATO

**SPINACH** 

## **District 118 Kitchen and Bar**

118 Needham StMA 02464, Newton, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 11:00-20:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-23:00

Made with menuweb.menu

